South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
January 19, 2026, 07:46:33 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3690 Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding and C.L. Griffin
A Joint Resolution to exempt public four-year colleges and universities and their branches from the two percent reduction in
appropriations ordered by the State Budget and Control Board during fiscal year 1985-86

03/25/86
03/25/86
04/15/86
04/17/86
04/29/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
04/30/86
05/01/86
05/01/86
05/01/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1828

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1828

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2346
Objection by Rep. PT Bradley, Davenport, Klapman & Kirsh HJ-2445
Special order, set for fol 3rd read H 3671 & 2nd read of H 3345 (Under H 3858) HJ-2660
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport HJ-2731

Objection by Rep. Foxworth & Taylor HJ-2731

Amended HJ-2752

Read second time HJ-2755

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2798

Introduced and read first time SJ-2417

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-2417

Page 1 of 1



