

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3690 Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding and C.L. Griffin

A Joint Resolution to exempt public four-year colleges and universities and their branches from the two percent reduction in appropriations ordered by the State Budget and Control Board during fiscal year 1985-86

03/25/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1828
03/25/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1828
04/15/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2346
04/17/86	House	Objection by Rep. PT Bradley, Davenport, Klapman & Kirsh HJ-2445
04/29/86	House	Special order, set for fol 3rd read H 3671 & 2nd read of H 3345 (Under H 3858) HJ-2660
04/30/86	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Davenport HJ-2731
04/30/86	House	Objection by Rep. Foxworth & Taylor HJ-2731
04/30/86	House	Amended HJ-2752
04/30/86	House	Read second time HJ-2755
05/01/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2798
05/01/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2417
05/01/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-2417